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Competition

Group C

Match No XT114

Time 09:00~12:30

Court 2

Competition Summary

Score

Canada 5 - 0 Maldives

XD LINDEMAN Ty

WU Josephine

RASHEED Ajfan

ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha

beat

2 - 0

21:8 21:16

MS YANG Brian NIBAL Ahmedbeat

2 - 0

21:6 21:8

WS LI Michelle ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaahabeat

2 - 0

21:4 21:5

MD DONG Adam

YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi

RASHEED Ajfan

SHAHEED Zaki

beat

2 - 0

21:9 21:12

WD TSAI Kristen

HONDERICH Rachel

ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha

ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha

beat

2 - 0

21:7 21:3

Legend:

MD Men's Doubles MS Men's Singles WD Women's Doubles WS Women's Singles XD Mixed Doubles

XT Mixed Team
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LINDEMAN Ty / WU Josephine (CAN) - RASHEED A / ABDUL RAZZAQ A N (MDV)

21-8, 21-16

Mixed Doubles Match Number: XT114

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

LINDEMAN Ty

WU Josephine

CAN

RASHEED Ajfan

ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha

MDV

2

0

21

8

21

16

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

20

18

22

6

4

5

8

18

22

7

5

2

11

17

16

6

4

3

Umpire: Service Judge:LAU Chen Lea (MAS) CHINNAMMA DATHAN Fine (IND)

LINDEMAN Ty

WU Josephine

RASHEED Ajfan

ABDUL RAZZAQ A N

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

29

21

6

1

5

16

14

1

0/0

37

21

5

1

11

10

5

2

0/0

29

8

3

4

4

1

0/0

37

16

3

11

5

2

0/0

1

LINDEMAN Ty

WU Josephine

RASHEED Ajfan

ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha 0 1

1 2 3 4 5

2

6 7 8 9 10

3

11 12 13

4 5

14 15 16 17 18 19

6 7 8

20 21

2

LINDEMAN Ty

WU Josephine

RASHEED Ajfan

ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha

0

1

1 2

2 3 4

3 4

5

5 6 7

6

8

7 8

9

9 10 11

10

12

11

13

12 13 14

14

15

15

16

16

17 18 19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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YANG Brian (CAN) - NIBAL Ahmed (MDV)

21-6, 21-8

Men's Singles Match Number: XT114

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

YANG Brian CAN

NIBAL Ahmed MDV

2

0

21

6

21

8

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

22

32

25

10

6

6

10

32

25

10

7

3

13

26

21

10

6

3

Umpire: Service Judge:WRIGHT Mike (ENG) MAHADOO Satiawan (MRI)

YANG Brian NIBAL Ahmed

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

27

21

5

1

6

15

15

0/0

29

21

5

1

6

15

13

0/0

27

6

1

6

0/0

29

8

3

6

2

0/0

1
YANG Brian

NIBAL Ahmed
0 1 2

1

3 4 5 6 7

2

8 9

3

10 11 12

4

13 14

5

15 16

6

17 18 19 20 21

2
YANG Brian

NIBAL Ahmed
0 1 2 3

1

4

2 3 4

5 6 7 8

5

9 10

6

11 12 13

7

14 15 16

8

17 18 19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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LI Michelle (CAN) - ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha (MDV)

21-4, 21-5

Women's Singles Match Number: XT114

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

LI Michelle CAN

ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha MDV

2

0

21

4

21

5

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

23

25

18

9

5

7

11

19

13

9

5

4

13

25

18

10

5

3

Umpire: Service Judge:SEMUGABI Harriet (UGA) LAU Chen Lea (MAS)

LI Michelle ABDUL RAZZAQ F N

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

25

21

8

1

4

17

17

0/0

26

21

10

1

5

16

16

0/0

25

4

1

4

0/0

26

5

1

5

0/0

1
LI Michelle

ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1

9 10 11

2

12 13

3

14 15 16

4

17 18 19 20 21

2
LI Michelle

ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha
0 1 2 3 4

1

5

2

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

3

16 17

4

18 19

5

20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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DONG Adam / YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi (CAN) - RASHEED Ajfan / SHAHEED Zaki (MDV)

21-9, 21-12

Men's Doubles Match Number: XT114

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

DONG Adam

YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi

CAN

RASHEED Ajfan

SHAHEED Zaki

MDV

2

0

21

9

21

12

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

25

37

39

8

6

13

11

32

32

8

6

8

12

37

39

9

7

5

Umpire: Service Judge:CHINNAMMA DATHAN Fine (IND) WRIGHT Mike (ENG)

DONG Adam

YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi

RASHEED Ajfan

SHAHEED Zaki

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

30

21

5

2

8

13

13

1

0/0

33

21

4

2

11

10

9

0/0

30

9

2

7

2

1

0/0

33

12

2

11

1

0/0

1

DONG Adam

YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi

RASHEED Ajfan

SHAHEED Zaki 0 1

1 2

2

3 4 5 6 7

3

8 9 10 11

4

12 13 14

5

15 16 17 18

6 7

19

8

20

9

21

2

DONG Adam

YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi

RASHEED Ajfan

SHAHEED Zaki

0 1

1

2 3 4 5

2

6 7

3

8

4

9

5 6

10 11 12 13

7

14

8

15

9

16 17

10

18 19

11

20

12

21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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TSAI Kristen / HONDERICH Rachel (CAN) - ABDUL RAZZAQ F N / ABDUL RAZZAQ A N (MDV)

21-7, 21-3

Women's Doubles Match Number: XT114

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

TSAI Kristen

HONDERICH Rachel

CAN

ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha

ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha

MDV

2

0

21

7

21

3

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

23

32

27

11

7

7

12

31

25

11

8

3

11

32

27

11

7

4

Umpire: Service Judge:MAHADOO Satiawan (MRI) SEMUGABI Harriet (UGA)

TSAI Kristen

HONDERICH Rachel

ABDUL RAZZAQ F N

ABDUL RAZZAQ A N

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

28

21

7

2

6

15

14

1

0/0

24

21

13

1

3

18

18

0/0

28

7

2

6

1

1

0/0

24

3

1

3

0/0

1

TSAI Kristen

HONDERICH Rachel

ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha

ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha

0

1

1 2 3

2

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3 4

11 12 13 14

5

15 16 17

6

18 19 20

7

21

2

TSAI Kristen

HONDERICH Rachel

ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha

ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1

14 15

2

16

3

17 18 19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team


