

SAT 30 JUL 2022

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group C



Results

Competition

Group	С
Match No	XT114
Time	09:00~12:30
Court	2

Competition Summary

		Score	
	Canada	5 - 0	Maldives
XD	LINDEMAN Ty WU Josephine	beat 2 - 0 21:8 21:16	RASHEED Ajfan ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha
MS	YANG Brian	beat 2 - 0 21:6 21:8	NIBAL Ahmed
WS	LI Michelle	beat 2 - 0 21:4 21:5	ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha
MD	DONG Adam YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi	beat 2 - 0 21:9 21:12	RASHEED Ajfan SHAHEED Zaki
WD	TSAI Kristen HONDERICH Rachel	beat 2 - 0 21:7 21:3	ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha

Lege	end:								
MD	Men's Doubles	MS	Men's Singles	WD	Women's Doubles	ws	Women's Singles	XD	Mixed Doubles
VT	Mixed Team								





SAT 30 JUL 2022 Start Time 8:57 End Time 9:21

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group C



Results

LINDEMAN Ty / WU Josephine (CAN) - RASHEED A / ABDUL RAZZAQ A N (MDV) 21-8, 21-16

Mixed Doubles Match Number: XT114

Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
LINDEMAN Ty	CAN	2	21	21	
WU Josephine					
RASHEED Ajfan	MDV	0	8	16	
ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha					
Duratio	n* (minutes)	20	8	11	
Longest ral	ly (seconds)	18	18	17	
Longest ra	ally (strokes)	22	22	16	
Average ral	ly (seconds)	6	7	6	
Average ra	ally (strokes)	4	5	4	
S	huttles used	5	2	3	

Umpire: LAU Chen Lea (MAS) Service Judge: CHINNAMMA DATHAN Fine (IND)

	L	INDEMAN T	у	R	ASHEED Ajf	an
	v	/U Josephir	ne	ABD	UL RAZZAC	Q A N
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
Total points played	29	37		29	37	
Total points won	21	21		8	16	
Most consecutive points	6	5		3	3	
Match Points		1				
Game Points	1					
Points scored without service	5	11		4	11	
Points scored with service	16	10		4	5	
Biggest lead	14	5		1	2	
Biggest come back to win the game	1	2				
Service faults						
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)						
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	0/0		0/0	0/0	

	LINDEMAN Ty									6	7	8	9	10							14	15	16	17	18	19			
1	WU Josephine			1	2	3	4	5		П						11	12	13											20 21
l '	RASHEED Ajfan								2										4	5									
	ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha	0	1												3											(3 7	8	

	LINDEMAN Ty		1	2	:			П			5	6	7				9	П				11					15				17	18	192	20 2	1
2	WU Josephine	0						3	4						8			Τ			10		1		13 1	14			16				П	Т	7
	RASHEED Ajfan				2	1.3	4							6				(9 10	1	1		13					15							٦
	ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha		1	Т						5						7 8	8	Т			12			Т		14	4			16					٦

Legend:





SAT 30 JUL 2022 Start Time 9:26 End Time 9:50

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group C



Results

YANG Brian (CAN) - NIBAL Ahmed (MDV) 21-6, 21-8

Men's Singles

Men's Singles				Match	Number: XT114
Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
YANG Brian	CAN	2	21	21	
NIBAL Ahmed	MDV	0	6	8	
	Duration* (minutes)	22	10	13	
	Longest rally (seconds)	32	32	26	
	Longest rally (strokes)	25	25	21	
	Average rally (seconds)	10	10	10	
	Average rally (strokes)	6	7	6	
	Shuttles used	6	3	3	

Umpire: WRIGHT Mike (ENG) Service Judge: MAHADOO Satiawan (MRI)

		YANG Brian	1	1	NIBAL Ahme	d
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
Total points played	27	29		27	29	
Total points won	21	21		6	8	
Most consecutive points	5	5		1	3	
Match Points		1				
Game Points	1					
Points scored without service	6	6		6	6	
Points scored with service	15	15			2	
Biggest lead	15	13				
Biggest come back to win the game						
Service faults						
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)						
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	0/0		0/0	0/0	

1	YANG Brian	0	1	2		3	4	5	6 6	7	7	8	9		10	11	12	2	13	3 14	1	15	16		17	18	19	20	02	:1	
'	NIBAL Ahmed				1		П	П		Т	2	: [Т	3				4			5			6				П	Т	٦	
2	YANG Brian	0	1	2	3		4	I		1	5	6	7	8	Γ	9	10	0	1	1 12	13		14	15	16		17	18	8 1	92	20 21

Legend:





SAT 30 JUL 2022 Start Time 9:56 End Time 10:21

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group C



Match Number: XT114

Results

LI Michelle (CAN) - ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha (MDV) 21-4, 21-5

Women's Singles

Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
LI Michelle	CAN	2	21	21	
ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha	MDV	0	4	5	
	Duration* (minutes)	23	11	13	
L	ongest rally (seconds)	25	19	25	
	Longest rally (strokes)	18	13	18	
A	Average rally (seconds)	9	9	10	
	Average rally (strokes)	5	5	5	
	Shuttles used	7	4	3	

Umpire: SEMUGABI Harriet (UGA)

Service Judge: LAU Chen Lea (MAS)

		LI Michelle		ABD	UL RAZZAC	PN
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
Total points played	25	26		25	26	
Total points won	21	21		4	5	
Most consecutive points	8	10		1	1	
Match Points		1				
Game Points	1					
Points scored without service	4	5		4	5	
Points scored with service	17	16				
Biggest lead	17	16				
Biggest come back to win the game						
Service faults						
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)						
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	0/0		0/0	0/0	

1	LI Michelle	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		9	10	11		12	13		14	15	16		17	18	19	20 2	1
'	ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha										1				2			3				4					7
																											_
	LI Michelle	0	1	2	2	1		5		6	7	8	9	10	11	12	12	11	15		16	17		18	1 Q	7	~~
1 2	Zi illionono			-	ا	_	ı	٠,			•	•	9	ייון		12	13	14			10	1 . /	l i	10	13		0 2

Legend:





SAT 30 JUL 2022 Start Time 10:27 End Time 10:55

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group C



Results

DONG Adam / YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi (CAN) - RASHEED Ajfan / SHAHEED Zaki (MDV) 21-9, 21-12

Men's Doubles Match Number: XT114

Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
DONG Adam	CAN	2	21	21	
YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi					
RASHEED Ajfan	MDV	0	9	12	
SHAHEED Zaki					
	Duration* (minutes)	25	11	12	
	Longest rally (seconds)	37	32	37	
	Longest rally (strokes)	39	32	39	
	Average rally (seconds)	8	8	9	
	Average rally (strokes)	6	6	7	
	Shuttles used	13	8	5	

Umpire: CHINNAMMA DATHAN Fine (IND)

Service Judge: WRIGHT Mike (ENG)

	I	DONG Adan	า	RASHEED Ajfan							
	YAK	URA Nyl Kiy	oshi/	s	HAHEED Za	ıki					
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3					
Total points played	30	33		30	33						
Total points won	21	21		9	12						
Most consecutive points	5	4		2	2						
Match Points		2									
Game Points	2										
Points scored without service	8	11		7	11						
Points scored with service	13	10		2	1						
Biggest lead	13	9		1							
Biggest come back to win the game	1										
Service faults											
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)											
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	0/0		0/0	0/0						

	DONG Adam			1	2					Τ			8	3 9	1	0 11						15	161	7 18	В		Т		20	0]		
1	YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi						3	4	4 5	6	3 7	7						12	2 13	14							19	1			2	ı		
l '	RASHEED Ajfan					2		T									4								6	7	T			9		1		
	SHAHEED Zaki	0	1		П			Т		Т		3	3		Т						5							8				1		
										- 1																								
		_	-	-	_		_	_									_	_	_	_									_		_	_		
	DONG Adam	0	1		T	T	_	T		- 6	6 7		T	T	9	<u> </u>	_	_	<u> </u>	_			14	Ť	T	10	6 17	_	Γ	T		20	\neg	
	DONG Adam YAKURA Nyl Kiyoshi	0	1	F	2	3	4	5	5	6	6 7		8	3	9			10	0 11	12	13	_	14	1	5	10	3 17	_	18	B 19		20	$\overline{}$	21
		0	1	1	2	3	4	5	5	6	6 7		8	3	9	5	6	10	0 11	12	13	_	14		5	10	5 17	10	-	8 19	9		$\overline{}$	_

Legend:





SAT 30 JUL 2022 Start Time 11:01 End Time 11:29

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group C



Results

TSAI Kristen / HONDERICH Rachel (CAN) - ABDUL RAZZAQ F N / ABDUL RAZZAQ A N (MDV) 21-7, 21-3

Women's Doubles Match Number: XT114

Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
TSAI Kristen	CAN	2	21	21	
HONDERICH Rachel					
ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha	MDV	0	7	3	
ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha					
Du	ration* (minutes)	23	12	11	
Longe	st rally (seconds)	32	31	32	
Longe	est rally (strokes)	27	25	27	
Averag	e rally (seconds)	11	11	11	
Avera	ge rally (strokes)	7	8	7	
	Shuttles used	7	3	4	

Umpire: MAHADOO Satiawan (MRI) Service Judge: SEMUGABI Harriet (UGA)

	•	TSAI Krister	1	ABDUL RAZZAQ F N							
	НОМ	IDERICH Ra	chel	ABD	UL RAZZAC	λΝ					
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3					
Total points played	28	24		28	24						
Total points won	21	21		7	3						
Most consecutive points	7	13		2	1						
Match Points		1									
Game Points	2										
Points scored without service	6	3		6	3						
Points scored with service	15	18		1							
Biggest lead	14	18		1							
Biggest come back to win the game	1										
Service faults											
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)											
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	0/0		0/0	0/0						

	TSAI Kristen	Τ	T	1	2	: 3	Т	Τ	Τ	Т	T	Т	Т					11 1	2 1:	314	П	\top	П	П	18 19 2	20	\Box
1	HONDERICH Rachel	0					Τ	4	- 5	5 6	7	7	8	9	10						1	15 10	6 17	П			21
'	ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha		1				Τ					T				3	4							6			
	ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha			T			12	2				Т	П								5			П		7	П

	TSAI Kristen												Г				14	15		Г	П	17	18	192	20 21
2	HONDERICH Rachel	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13					16	3			П	
-	ABDUL RAZZAQ Fathimath Nabaaha																		2						
	ABDUL RAZZAQ Aminath Nabeeha															1					3				

Legend:

